

Financial Plus Credit Union Promotes Michelle Thompson as Vice President of Operations

For Immediate Release

Contact: Madeline Mason, Public Relations and Social Media Specialist

Date: August 9, 2022 **Phone:** 810.244.2057

FLINT, MI – Financial Plus Credit Union is pleased to announce Michelle Thompson as Vice President of Operations. In this role, she is responsible for establishing, leading and executing strategic initiatives, our operations team, project management, and card services.

"It's essential that our leadership team reflects our core values as we continue to structure our organization to support our strategy of growth, employee development, and member service. Michelle is a true embodiment of the initiative, dedication, and hard-working nature we need to drive the credit union into a very promising future," remarked Brad Bergmooser, President and CEO of Financial Plus Credit Union.

Michelle has a seasoned career at Financial Plus, recently celebrating 8 years with the organization this spring, and over a decade of experience in the banking industry. Throughout her career at Financial Plus she has filled various positions as Branch Manager, Area Branch Manager, and most recently as Director of Strategic Innovation.

Owned by over 58,000 members, Financial Plus provides a full range of modern, easily accessible banking products and services to all throughout the state of Michigan. For more information, visit www.myfpcu.com or call (800) 748-0451.



Financial Plus Credit Union celebrates Michelle Thompson as new Vice President of Operations.